SBBC Events Calendar 2025/2026

Meeting

Social

Twilight

Public holiday

Pennant race

Other event

Thursday, 16 October 2025

Date Event 00D Notes
e |Saturday, 27 September 2025 Clubhouse in use AFL Grand Final
@
E Sunday, 28 September 2025
&
(7] q
Monday, 29 September 2025 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 30 September 2025
Wednesday, 1 October 2025
Thursday, 2 October 2025 Committee meeting
Commodore
Friday, 3 October 2025
Saturday, 4 October 2025 Opening weekend (other clubs) Opening weekend (other clubs)
q 5 ine d Vice Com.
Sy, & ety 2023 Opperiig ey et Sail Sail past and BYO barbecue
Monday, 6 October 2025 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 7 October 2025 Spring Twilight 1
Wednesday, 8 October 2025
Thursday, 9 October 2025
Friday, 10 October 2025
Saturday, 11 October 2025
Sunday, 12 October 2025 Bathurst 1000
Monday, 13 October 2025 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
; " Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
Tuesday, 14 October 2025 Spring Twilight 2
o« afternoon
wl
o)
F_J Wednesday, 15 October 2025
(8]
o

Friday, 17 October 2025

Saturday, 18 October 2025

Sunday, 19 October 2025

Seafarers memorial service

Seafarers memorial service
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NOVEMBER

Date Event 00D Notes

Monday, 20 October 2025 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 21 October 2025 Spring Twilight 3

Wednesday, 22 October 2025

ULI8lslelof o0 e (ol elel 22022 Royal Hobart Show (public holiday)

Friday, 24 October 2025

Saturday, 25 October 2025

Sunday, 26 October 2025

Monday, 27 October 2025 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 28 October 2025 Spring Twilight 4

Wednesday, 29 October 2025

Thursday, 30 October 2025

Friday, 31 October 2025

Saturday, 1 November 2025

Sunday, 2 November 2025

Monday, 3 November 2025 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 4 November 2025 Spring Twilight 5

Wednesday, 5 November 2025

Thursday, 6 November 2025 Committee meeting Commodore

Friday, 7 November 2025

Saturday, 8 November 2025

Sunday, 9 November 2025

Monday, 10 November 2025

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 11 November 2025

Spring Twilight resail

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
afternoon

Wednesday, 12 November 2025

Thursday, 13 November 2025

Friday, 14 November 2025

Saturday, 15 November 2025

Social evening

Trivia night

Sunday, 16 November 2025

Monday, 17 November 2025

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 18 November 2025

Tuesday Pennant 1

Wednesday, 19 November 2025

Thursday, 20 November 2025

Friday, 21 November 2025

Saturday, 22 November 2025

Sunday, 23 November 2025
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DECEMBER

Date Event 00D Notes
Monday, 24 November 2025 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 25 November 2025 Tuesday Pennant 2
Wednesday, 26 November 2025
Thursday, 27 November 2025
Friday, 28 November 2025
Saturday, 29 November 2025
Sunday, 30 November 2025
Monday, 1 December 2025 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 2 December 2025 Tuesday Pennant 3
Wednesday, 3 December 2025
Thursday, 4 December 2025 Committee meeting
Commodore
Friday, 5 December 2025 SBBC Christmas function
Rear Comm

Saturday, 6 December 2025

Sunday, 7 December 2025

Monday, 8 December 2025

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 9 December 2025

Tuesday Pennant 4

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
afternoon

Wednesday, 10 December 2025

Thursday, 11 December 2025

Friday, 12 December 2025

Saturday, 13 December 2025

Sunday, 14 December 2025

Monday, 15 December 2025

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 16 December 2025

Tuesday Pennant 5

Wednesday, 17 December 2025

Thursday, 18 December 2025

Friday, 19 December 2025

Saturday, 20 December 2025

Sunday, 21 December 2025

Monday, 22 December 2025

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 23 December 2025

Wednesday, 24 December 2025

Thursday, 25 December 2025

Xmas Day public holiday

Friday, 26 December 2025

Boxing Day public holiday

Saturday, 27 December 2025

Sunday, 28 December 2025
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Date Event 00D Notes

Monday, 29 December 2025 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio/and Gallery

Tuesday, 30 December 2025

JANUARY

Wednesday, 31 December 2025

Thursday, 1 January 2026 ?j;?;:?;i:j:dpuwc holiday / Pacer dinghy Ir:]:r;;:(i::i:ograrzga?sctice if previous opportunities were
Friday, 2 January 2026

Saturday, 3 January 2026

Sunday, 4 January 2026 Pacer dinghy challenge

A three race regatta followed by a sausage sizzle.

Monday, 5 January 2026 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio/and Gallery

Tuesday, 6 January 2026

Wednesday, 7 January 2026

Thursday, 8 January 2026

Friday, 9 January 2026

Saturday, 10 January 2026

Monday, 12 January 2026 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio/and Gallery

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
afternoon

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 Clubhouse in use

Wednesday, 14 January 2026

Thursday, 15 January 2026

Friday, 16 January 2026

Saturday, 17 January 2026

Monday, 19 January 2026 East Coast Classic S e St et Gl
Tuesday, 20 January 2026 East Coast Classic
Wednesday, 21 January 2026 East Coast Classic
Thursday, 22 January 2026 East Coast Classic
Friday, 23 January 2026 East Coast Classic
Saturday, 24 January 2026 East Coast Classic
Sunday, 25 January 2026 East Coast Classic

ek, 26 AL aly 202 Australia Day (public holiday) Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 27 January 2026

Wednesday, 28 January 2026

Thursday, 29 January 2026

Friday, 30 January 2026

Saturday, 31 January 2026
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FEBRUARY

Date Event 00D Notes

Monday, 2 February 2026 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 3 February 2026

Wednesday, 4 February 2026

Thursday, 5 February 2026 Committee meeting Commodore

Friday, 6 February 2026

Saturday, 7 February 2026

Sunday, 8 February 2026

Monday, 9 February 2026

Royal Hobart Regatta (public holiday)

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 10 February 2026

Twilight 1

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during

afternoon

Wednesday, 11 February 2026

Thursday, 12 February 2026

Friday, 13 February 2026

Social evening

Saturday, 14 February 2026

Monday, 16 February 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 17 February 2026

Twilight 2

Wednesday, 18 February 2026

Thursday, 19 February 2026

Friday, 20 February 2026

Camping weekend

Saturday, 21 February 2026

Camping weekend

Sunday, 22 February 2026

Camping weekend

Monday, 23 February 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 24 February 2026

Twilight 3

Wednesday, 25 February 2026

Thursday, 26 February 2026

Friday, 27 February 2026

Saturday, 28 February 2026

Monday, 2 March 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 3 March 2026

Twilight 4

Wednesday, 4 March 2026

Thursday, 5 March 2026

Committee meeting

Commodore

Friday, 6 March 2026

Saturday, 7 March 2026

Sunday, 8 March 2026
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MARCH

Date Event 00D Notes

Monday, 9 March 2026

Eight hour day (public holiday) Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 10 March 2026 Twilight 5 :;ZE:O:?]W Book Club using clubhouse during
Wednesday, 11 March 2026
Thursday, 12 March 2026
Friday, 13 March 2026 Social evening
Saturday, 14 March 2026
Sunday, 15 March 2026 Cock of the Bay
Monday, 16 March 2026 Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 17 March 2026 Twilight resail

Wednesday, 18 March 2026

Thursday, 19 March 2026

Friday, 20 March 2026

Saturday, 21 March 2026

Monday, 23 March 2026 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 24 March 2026 Twilight resail

Wednesday, 25 March 2026

Thursday, 26 March 2026

Friday, 27 March 2026

Saturday, 28 March 2026

Monday, 30 March 2026 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 31 March 2026

Wednesday, 1 April 2026

Thursday, 2 April 2026 Committee meeting Commodore

Friday, 3 April 2026 Good Friday (public holiday)

Saturday, 4 April 2026

Sunday, 5 April 2026

Monday, 6 April 2026 Easter Monday (public holiday) Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 7 April 2026

Wednesday, 8 April 2026

Thursday, 9 April 2026

Friday, 10 April 2026

Saturday, 11 April 2026 Annual Dinner and Trophy Night Rer G

Sunday, 12 April 2026
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APRIL

Date

Event

00D

Notes

Monday, 13 April 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 14 April 2026

Clubhouse in use

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
afternoon

Wednesday, 15 April 2026

Thursday, 16 April 2026

Friday, 17 April 2026

Saturday, 18 April 2026

Sunday, 19 April 2026

Monday, 20 April 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 21 April 2026

Wednesday, 22 April 2026

Thursday, 23 April 2026

Friday, 24 April 2026

Saturday, 25 April 2026

Anzac Day

Sunday, 26 April 2026

Monday, 27 April 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 28 April 2026

Wednesday, 29 April 2026

MAY

Thursday, 30 April 2026

Committee meeting

Commodore

Friday, 1 May 2026

Saturday, 2 May 2026

Sunday, 3 May 2026

Mystery tour - tentative date

Rear Comm

Monday, 4 May 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 5 May 2026

Wednesday, 6 May 2026

Thursday, 7 May 2026

Friday, 8 May 2026

Social evening - tentative

Rear Comm

Saturday, 9 May 2026

Sunday, 10 May 2026

Monday, 11 May 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 12 May 2026

Clubhouse in use

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
afternoon

Wednesday, 13 May 2026

Thursday, 14 May 2026

Friday, 15 May 2026

Saturday, 16 May 2026

Sunday, 17 May 2026
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Date

Event

00D

Notes

Monday, 18 May 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 19 May 2026

Wednesday, 20 May 2026

Thursday, 21 May 2026

Friday, 22 May 2026

Saturday, 23 May 2026

Sunday, 24 May 2026

Monday, 25 May 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 26 May 2026

Wednesday, 27 May 2026

Thursday, 28 May 2026

Friday, 29 May 2026

JUNE

Saturday, 30 May 2026

Sunday, 31 May 2026

Monday, 1 June 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 2 June 2026

Wednesday, 3 June 2026

Thursday, 4 June 2026

Committee meeting

Commodore

Friday, 5 June 2026

Saturday, 6 June 2026

Sunday, 7 June 2026

Monday, 8 June 2026

King's Birthday (public holiday)

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 9 June 2026

Winter warmer. Fish and chips, pizza, or soup

Rear Comm

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
afternoon

Wednesday, 10 June 2026

Thursday, 11 June 2026

Friday, 12 June 2026

Saturday, 13 June 2026

Sunday, 14 June 2026

Monday, 15 June 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 16 June 2026

Wednesday, 17 June 2026

Thursday, 18 June 2026

Friday, 19 June 2026

Saturday, 20 June 2026

Sunday, 21 June 2026
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Date

Event

00D

Notes

Monday, 22 June 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 23 June 2026

Wednesday, 24 June 2026

Thursday, 25 June 2026

Friday, 26 June 2026

Saturday, 27 June 2026

Sunday, 28 June 2026

Monday, 29 June 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

JULY

Tuesday, 30 June 2026

Wednesday, 1 July 2026

Thursday, 2 July 2026

Committee meeting

Commodore

Friday, 3 July 2026

Saturday, 4 July 2026

Sunday, 5 July 2026

Monday, 6 July 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 7 July 2026

Winter warmer. Fish and chips, pizza, or soup

Rear Comm

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
afternoon

Wednesday, 8 July 2026

Thursday, 9 July 2026

Friday, 10 July 2026

Saturday, 11 July 2026

Sunday, 12 July 2026

Monday, 13 July 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 14 July 2026

Wednesday, 15 July 2026

Thursday, 16 July 2026

Friday, 17 July 2026

Saturday, 18 July 2026

Sunday, 19 July 2026

Monday, 20 July 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 21 July 2026

Wednesday, 22 July 2026

Thursday, 23 July 2026

Friday, 24 July 2026

Saturday, 25 July 2026

Sunday, 26 July 2026
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Date

Event

00D

Notes

Monday, 27 July 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 28 July 2026

Wednesday, 29 July 2026

Thursday, 30 July 2026

AUGUST

Friday, 31 July 2026

Saturday, 1 August 2026

Sunday, 2 August 2026

Monday, 3 August 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 4 August 2026

Wednesday, 5 August 2026

Thursday, 6 August 2026

Committee meeting

Commodore

Friday, 7 August 2026

Saturday, 8 August 2026

Sunday, 9 August 2026

Monday, 10 August 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 11 August 2026

Winter warmer. Fish and chips, pizza, or soup

Rear Comm

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
afternoon

Wednesday, 12 August 2026

Thursday, 13 August 2026

Friday, 14 August 2026

Saturday, 15 August 2026

Sunday, 16 August 2026

Monday, 17 August 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 18 August 2026

Wednesday, 19 August 2026

Thursday, 20 August 2026

Friday, 21 August 2026

Saturday, 22 August 2026

Sunday, 23 August 2026

Monday, 24 August 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 25 August 2026

Wednesday, 26 August 2026

Thursday, 27 August 2026

Friday, 28 August 2026

Saturday, 29 August 2026

Sunday, 30 August 2026
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SEPTEMBER

Date Event 00D Notes

Monday, 31 August 2026 Clubhouse in use Spring Bay Studio and Gallery
Tuesday, 1 September 2026

Wednesday, 2 September 2026

Thursday, 3 September 2026 Committee meeting Commodore

Friday, 4 September 2026

Saturday, 5 September 2026

Sunday, 6 September 2026

Monday, 7 September 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 8 September 2026

Clubhouse in use

Happy Hour Book Club using clubhouse during
afternoon

Wednesday, 9 September 2026

Thursday, 10 September 2026

Friday, 11 September 2026

AGM

Barbecue to follow meeting

Saturday, 12 September 2026

Sunday, 13 September 2026

Monday, 14 September 2026

Clubhouse in use

Spring Bay Studio and Gallery

Tuesday, 15 September 2026

Wednesday, 16 September 2026

Thursday, 17 September 2026

Friday, 18 September 2026

Saturday, 19 September 2026

Sunday, 20 September 2026
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